Chapel Student Winter Conference Schedule

Friday
5:00-6:30:00
7:00:00 PM
9:30:00 PM

Saturday
8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
8:30:00 PM
11:00:00 PM

Sunday
8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
12:30:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
9:00:00 PM

Monday
8:00:00 AM
2:00:00 PM

Registration at The Chapel Grayslake
1st session
Student pickup for non host home students

Breakfast at host homes

Small Groups at hose homes

Worship Service (Drop of for non host home students)
Lunch

Breakout #1

Breakout #2

Breakout #3

Chill

Dinner

2nd Session

Small Group Adventure

Student pickup for non host home students
Back at Host Homes

Breakfast at host homes

Small Groups at host homes

Church (campus specific)

End of Church

Lunch and Fun (Drop of for non host home students)

Dinner

Session

Student Pickup at The Chapel Grayslake (NO host homes this night)

Drop off Students at their home campus
Student Pickup at their home campus



